Type of manuscript
Sample IERJ Paper for A4 Page Size
First Author, Second Author**
#First-Third Department, First-Third University
Address Including Country Name
*Second Company

a number enclosed in a round bracket (i.e., (3)
reads as "equation 3"). Ensure that any
miscellaneous numbering system you use in your
paper cannot be confused with a reference [4] or
an equation (3) designation.
V. FIGURE AND TABLE
To ensure a high-quality product, diagrams and lettering
MUST be either computer-drafted or drawn using India ink.
Figure captions appear below the figure, are flush left,
and are in lower case letters. When referring to a figure in
the body of the text, the abbreviation "Fig." is used. Figures
should be numbered in the order they appear in the text.
Table captions appear centered above the table
in upper and lower case letters. When referring to
a table in the text, no abbreviation is used and
"Table" is capitalized.
VI. CONCLUSION
A conclusion section must be included and
should indicate clearly the advantages, limitations,
and possible applications of the paper.  Although
a conclusion may review the main points of the
paper, do not replicate the abstract as the
conclusion. A conclusion might elaborate on the
importance of the work or suggest applications
and extensions.
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
An acknowledgement section may be presented
after the conclusion, if desired
REFRENCES
This heading is not assigned a number.
A reference list MUST be included using the following
information as a guide. Only cited text references are
included. Each reference is referred to in the text by a
number enclosed in a square bracket (i.e., [3]). References
must be numbered and ordered according to where they
are first mentioned in the paper, NOT alphabetically.
[1] Navin Kumar Tyagi1, A.K. Solanki2& Sanjay
Tyagi3,” An algorithmic approach to data
processing in web usage mining ”,International
journal of information technology and knowledge
management
[2] Srinivasa K G * , Venugopal K R 1 and L M
Patnaik 2, “Feature Extraction using Fuzzy C -
Means Clustering for Data Mining Systems”.
IJCSNS International Journal of Computer
Science and Network Security, VOL.6 No.3A,
March 2006 Alexey Tsymbal 1,3 , Seppo
Puuronen 1 , Mykola Pechenizkiy 2 , Matthias
Baumgarten 3 , David Patterson 3, “Eigenvector-
based Feature Extraction for Classification”.
FLAIRS-2002
[3] Yu Tao, Vallipuram Muthukkumarasamy,
Brijesh Verma and Michael Blumenstein, “A
Texture Feature Extraction Technique Using 2D–
DFT and Hamming Distance“. Compuatational
intelligence and multimedia appliactions ,2003.
[4] Fabian M¨orchen ∗, “Time series feature
extraction for data mining using DWT and DFT
(November 5, 2003)“.
[5] Ying Zhao and George KarypisC,
“Comparison of Agglomerative and Partitional
Document Clustering Algorithms ”.
[6] K.Sasirekha,P.Baby,“Agglomerative
Hierarchical Clustering Algorithm- A Review”.
Proceedings of the eleventh international
conference on Information and knowledge
management 2002
[7] Tapas Kanungo, David M. Mount, Nathan S.
Netanyahu, Christine D. Piatko, Ruth Silverman,
and Angela Y. Wu, “An Efficient kMeans
Clustering Algorithm: Analysis and
Implementation”. IEEE TRANSACTIONS ON
PATTERN ANALYSIS AND MACHINE